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Women / 5P / Sr A
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Waller418
STARS

9.425 9.550 9.3008.150 36.425
1 1 12T 1T 1 

1 

Amiya Hendersen422
OLYMPIC DREAMS

9.000 9.200 9.3008.850 36.350
3 3 5T 1T 2 

2 

Alexandra Jensen414
STARS

8.725 9.400 9.1008.850 36.075
7 2 5T 5 3 

3 

Alondra Retiz420
STARS

9.175 9.150 9.0758.650 36.050
2 4 9 6 4 

4 

Sentavia McDaniel421
OLYMPIC DREAMS

8.800 8.500 9.2008.900 35.400
6 7 4 3T 5 

5 

Kristin Smith150
ALL AMERICAN

8.600 8.200 9.2009.150 35.150
10 9 1T 3T 6 

6 

Kaitlyn Andrews592
HHGC

8.150 8.650 8.9009.150 34.850
12 5T 1T 7T 7 

7 

Alyssa Castiglione556
LOBO

8.250 8.650 8.8509.025 34.775
11 5T 3 9 8 

8 

Haleigh Kimble554
LEGACY

8.875 7.650 8.8008.500 33.825
5 10 10 10 9 

9 

Alyssa  Ybarra594
HHGC

8.000 8.350 8.1758.850 33.375
13 8 5T 12 10 

10 

Preslie  Moor593
HHGC

8.700 7.250 8.9008.150 33.000
8 12 12T 7T 11T

11T

Taylor Tomlinson587
TAAG

8.650 7.550 8.4008.400 33.000
9 11 11 11 11T

11T

Claire Baker142
ACROSPORTS

8.900 6.800 7.5008.750 31.950
4 13 8 13 13 

13 
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